TV10 OS 54. hooaja Saaremaa lll etapp

20. marts 2025.a., Kuressaare Spordikeskus

TN teivashiipe

1

Joanna Luht
1.60 170 1.80
0 0 0

PN kaugushiipe (lai pakk)

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Filip Viktor Vits

X 4.04 3.88
Chris Lepisto

3.74 4.13 4.02
Reio-Laur lvanov
390 4.08 4.03
Henriko Gregor Magi
346 3.88 3.99
Emil Antsaar

395 3.93 4.05
Sebastian Anis

403 392 3.89
Kerton Tamm

397 394 X
Andreas Lempu
3.71 3.81 3.92
Daniel Kalaus

3.68 3.79 3.28
Gustav Kivistik

3.66 3.59 3.60
Christofer Ado Kasin
361 356 X
Martin Kullama

3.41 3.47 3.47
Markus Armuand
3.34 3.18 3.6
Tobias Tuhkanen
336 3.41 3.35
Marcus Vahter

3.20 3.21 3.35

Andreas Veldermann

3.14 3.33 3.08
Risto Raamat

3.15 3.12 3.08
Sten Saar

3.05 3.09 3.04

29.04.2013
190 2.00
0 X0

13.06.2013
4.00 4.07
24.12.2013
412 4.12
14.05.2013
392 410
25.03.2013
4.03 4.06
22.07.2014
3.88 4.02
30.07.2014
3.70 3.85
2013
3.90
2013
395 3091
27.11.2014

3.93

18.06.2016

18.12.2013

13.01.2013

28.03.2015

04.04.2015

26.08.2013

2013

24.04.2014

24.04.2014

Muhu PK
2.10 2.20
X0 XXX

Nooruse K
4.20
Hariduse K
4.19
Vanalinna K
4.02
Nooruse K
3.88
Hariduse K
4.01

Salme PK
3.85
Nooruse K
3.96
Nooruse K
3.75
Nooruse K

Hariduse K

Hariduse K

Hariduse K

Salme PK

Salme PK

Hariduse K

Nooruse K

Kaali K

Nooruse K

2.10

4.20

4.19

4.10

4.06

4.05

4.03

3.97

3.95

3.79

3.66

3.61

3.47

3.46

3.41

3.35

3.33

3.15

3.09



PN kuulitouge (2kg)

OO0 NOOULDS WN PR

N = N
Uubh WNERLO

Reio-Laur lvanov
Sten Saar

Daniel Kalaus

Risto Raamat
Christofer Ado Kasin
Emil Antsaar

Filip Viktor Vits
Gustav Kivistik
Henriko Gregor Magi
Markus Armuand
Chris Lepisto

Martin Kullama
Sebastian Anis
Tobias Tuhkanen
Marcus Vahter

TV kaugushiipe

1

v.a.

Elsa Pold

423 420 4.74
Roosi Kukkela

3.88 3.94 4.29
Luisa Tanav

4,13 4.24 3.95
Alissa Vaher

X X 4.16
Teneli Kaljo

X 409 3.54
Grette Vali

X 403 3.96
Oie-Ann T&ernobrovkin
393 374 X
Maribel Tamm

3.77 3.55 X
Joanna Luht

X 4.26 4.34

TV korgushiipe

1

Alissa Vaher

1.20 1.25 1.30
0] 0] 0]
Elsa Pold

1.15 1.20 1.25
0] 0] 0]
Teneli Kaljo

1.10 1.15 1.20

0] 0] 0]

14.05.2013
24.04.2014
27.11.2014
24.04.2014
18.12.2013
22.07.2014
13.06.2013
18.06.2016
25.03.2013
28.03.2015
24.12.2013
13.01.2013
30.07.2014
04.04.2015
26.08.2013

30.08.2012
436 X
28.04.2011
4.15 4.17
31.03.2011
X 4.05
06.08.2011
3.05 4.22
06.06.2012
373 X
11.11.2011
X 3.89
27.06.2012
361 X
12.10.2012
3.56 3.51
29.04.2013
3.79 412

06.08.2011
135 1.40
X0 X0
30.08.2012
130 1.35
0] 0]
06.06.2012
1.25 1.30
0 XX0

Vanalinna K
Nooruse K
Nooruse K
Kaali K
Hariduse K
Hariduse K
Nooruse K
Hariduse K
Nooruse K
Salme PK
Hariduse K
Hariduse K
Salme PK
Salme PK
Hariduse K

Liimanda PK

4.56
Liimanda PK
4.36

Karla PK

X

Orissaare G
X

Nooruse K
X

Nooruse K
3.28
Vanalinna K
3.38

Valjala PK
3.46

Muhu PK
4.05
Orissaare G
1.45

XXX
Liimanda PK
1.40

XXX
Nooruse K
135 1.40
0 XXX

9.40
8.21
8.05
7.20
7.18
7.01
6.87
6.85
6.51
6.48
5.91
5.80
5.71
5.55
4.87

4.74

4.36

4.24

4.22

4.09

4.03

3.93

3.77

4.34

1.40

1.35

1.35



4 Isabella Kuusk
1.10 1.15 1.20
0] 0] 0]

5 Grette Vali
1.10 1.15 1.20
0] 0] 0]

6 Roosi Kukkela
1.10 1.15 1.20
(0] (0] (0]

7 Luisa Tanav
1.15 1.20 1.25
X0 (0] (0]

8 Maribel Tamm
1.05 1.10 1.15
(0] (0] (0]

9 Oie-Ann Téernobrovkin
1.05 1.10 1.15
0] 0] 0]

PV kdrgushiipe

1 Ragnar Kurm
140 145 1.50
(0] (0] (0]

2 Joonas Puiestee
1.20 1.25 1.30
0] X0 0]

3 Joosep Kaal
1.20 1.25 1.30
0] 0] 0]

4 Andrei Fedorov
1.10 1.15 1.20
0] 0] 0]

5 Roland Russ
1.15 1.20 1.25
X0 (o] (o]

6 Kaspar Maiste
1.15 1.20 1.25
(o] (o] (o]

PV kuulitouge (3kg)

1 Risto Nurk

2 Ragnar Kurm

3 Joosep Kaal

4 Alex Klein

5 Joonas Puiestee

6 Albert Ormus

7 Jasper Piipuu

Peakohtunik: Andres Laide
Peasekretar: Kaie Jarvelaid

05.12.2012
1.25 1.30
0] XXO
11.11.2011
1.25 1.30
0] 0]
28.04.2011
1.25 1.30
X0 0
31.03.2011
1.30

XXX
12.10.2012
1.20 1.25
0 XXO0
27.06.2012
1.20 1.25
X0 XXX
1.04.2012
1.55 1.60
0 XXO0
20.04.2012
135 140
X0 0]
18.06.2012
135 140
(0] X0
12.01.2012
1.25 1.30
0] 0]
25.03.2012
130 1.35
XX0 XO
20.05.2011
130 1.35
XXO0 XXX
17.04.2011
1.04.2012
18.06.2012
15.10.2011
20.04.2012
16.11.2012
10.10.2012

Nooruse K
135 1.40
X0 XXX
Nooruse K
1.35

XXX
Limanda PK
1.35

XXX

Kéarla PK
Valjala PK
1.30

XXX
Vanalinna K

Liimanda PK
1.65

XXX
Hariduse K
1.45 1.50
(0] XXX
Liimanda K
1.45 1.50
XXO XXX
Nooruse K
1.35 1.40
(0] XXX
Hariduse K
1.40

XXX
Vanalinna K

Leisi K
Liimanda PK
Liimanda PK
Hariduse K
Hariduse K
Nooruse K
Nooruse K

1.35

1.30

1.30

1.25

1.25

1.20

1.60

1.45

1.45

1.35

1.35

1.30

13.90
10.74
9.89
9.70
8.77
8.13
7.19



